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Where Comfort Meets Class
典雅舒适  气派非凡  

Rhythm 
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Style and Comfort in the Workplace
惬意舒适  格调空间 
Rhythm’s striking design and leather upholstery fits 
your body like a glove, its sculptured silhouette, sleek 
surface and tone-on-tone stitches offering ideal 
support to embrace your body. Unbelievably soft and 
spacious, Rhythm’s exceptional quality and pleasurable 
comfort are made for business leaders, both the α and 
β chairs showcasing beautiful, timeless elegance that 
offers unprecedented luxury in any modern office.

奕凡行政椅别具一格的设计和精湛的皮革处
理工艺，让使用者与椅背无缝贴合、宛若温
馨的双手拥抱您的身体。柔软和宽大的坐享
空间，为行政管理层带來持久的坐感舒适。

α 和 β 行政座椅简雅永恒的线条，非凡极
致的轻奢之风和与生俱来的典雅之美，完美
匹配现代办公空间。
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Appealing for Meetings
凝聚智慧  轻奢风范
Elegant, styling and unparalleled in comfort, α ’s visual 
design highlights high-level executive and conference 
areas.

α 高雅优美的造形线条、简洁精炼的风范、
无与伦比的舒适度，在高级行政区域和会议
空间彰显睿智奢华的视觉之美。
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Elegance in Form
睿智经典  优雅格调
Sophisticated, distinctive and refined, the β’s 
silhouette embraces you, extending premium 
comfort for both meeting rooms and private offices. 
Made for a generation of prestigious leaders, its 
aesthetic is timeless.

高雅隽永、与众不同，β 椅身尽显迷人曲线，
舒适的包覆感、泰然自若中给您带来愉悦惬意
的感受，为会议空间及行政空间营造怡然自得
的氛围。为商业领袖缔造永恒美学之宝座。
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THE BEAUTY AND CHARM
OFBLACK 瑰丽时尚

绽放黢黑魅力
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Mechanism 机关

Height 椅高
Depth 椅深
Width 椅闊

Seating Height 座高
Seating Depth 座深
Seating Width 座闊

Synchronized Tilt Mechanism  
同步倾仰机关
1180-1230mm
740mm
740mm
460-510mm
480mm
530mm

α High Back Executive Chair
α 高背行政座椅

Mechanism 机关

Height 椅高
Depth 椅深
Width 椅闊

Seating Height 座高
Seating Depth 座深
Seating Width 座闊

Synchronized Tilt Mechanism  
同步倾仰机关
1150-1210mm
730mm
730mm
450-510mm
480mm
500mm

β High Back Executive Chair
β 高背行政座椅

Mechanism 机关

Height 椅高
Depth 椅深
Width 椅闊

Seating Height 座高
Seating Depth 座深
Seating Width 座闊

Synchronized Tilt Mechanism  
同步倾仰机关
970-1020mm
740mm
740mm
460-510mm
480mm
500mm

α Mid Back Guest Chair
α 中背客椅

Mechanism 机关

Height 椅高
Depth 椅深
Width 椅闊

Seating Height 座高
Seating Depth 座深
Seating Width 座闊

Synchronized Tilt Mechanism  
同步倾仰机关
1045-1105mm
730mm
730mm
450-510mm
480mm
500mm

β Mid Back Guest Chair
β 中背客椅
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Remarks  备注 :

Color variation may occur on printed matters. Please refer to swatch card or actual product sample.
顏色可能因印刷效果而出現差誤，因此請以色卡或真实样本為准。

Carbon Black (MND9901)
碳黑色

Ivory Beige (ND9720)
象牙米色 

Stress-Relieving Headrest 
舒缓头枕  舒适承托

Highly Supportive Seating 
流畅厚实   呵护支撑

Smooth Curves 
生态工学  曲线之美

Refined Tilt Lock 
同步承托  倾仰自如

With its wide-sponge leather 
headrest and sleek design, 
Rhythm offers comfortable 
support for your neck, 
relieving pressure while 
bracing your head throughout 
the day. 

奕凡宽大的皮革定型注绵头枕，配
以圆润柔滑的设计，有助舒缓头部
颈椎压力，为您的头部和颈椎提供
全天候的舒适承托。

The high-density, quality 
molded foam leather 
seating keeps its shape 
throughout, the expansive 
space dispersing lower-body 
and buttock pressure while 
craftsman-like stitches offer 
pure sophistication. 

优质皮革包覆的高密度定型注绵座
垫，能让您久坐不变形。宽大厚实
的座垫，能有效分散了人体下半身
及臀部压力，令您坐感舒适。精致
细腻的缝制工艺，能彰显独具匠心
的手工工艺。

The sturdy, inner-curved back 
frame features a streamlined 
design of soft foam that 
conforms perfectly to the 
shape of your spine, for 
unparalleled comfort in any 
movement. 

奕 凡 采 用 环 拥 式 定 型 注 绵 椅 背 结
构，流线型设计完全符合您背部脊
椎形态，极度舒适的椅背追随您工
作时的自由移动。

The synchronized tilting 
mechanism provides 
postural support, for work or 
conferencing activities. The 
advanced tilt-level adjusts 
to your preferred reclined 
position for constant back 
support.

同步倾仰调节功能可以让您在工作
或会议时提供全方位的姿势调节。
您可任意调节适应您的最佳倾仰位
置，它时刻紧贴您的背部、保持贴
心舒适。
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